NTI AG / LinMot  Dok-Nr. 0185-0087-E
Linear Guides E01  ENG
E01-37S
Linear Guides E01  EN
Page 2 / 29 E01-37S NTI AG / LinMot
Table of Contents
1 Introduction to E-Guides ......................................................................................................................... 3
2 Technical Data .......................................................................................................................................... 7

Linear Guides E01  EN
Page 10 / 29 E01-37S NTI AG / LinMot
3 Ordering Information
Linear Module
1. Select matching Linear Guide
2. Select matching Slider
3. Select quantity of Stators
4. Select type and quantity of carriage kits
5. Option: Trailing Chain Kit
Matching accessories
6. Option: Trailing Chain
7. Option: External Sensor (Sensor Kit, Stripe
and Cable)
8. Option: Adapters
Other accessories
9. Select accessories such as motor cables,
servo drives, etc.
Mounting LinMot Products onto E-Guide
Products to be mounted Mounting through Item Description Item-No.
Linear Guides H01-23 and B01-23 Directly onto E-Guide ASKit-01 (screws-set) 0150-2985
Linear Guides H01-37 and B01-37 Multifunctional Adapter E01-37S-MA 0150-2984
Linear Guides H01-48 and B01-48 Multifunctional Adapter E01-37S-MA 0150-2984
Linear Rotary Motors PR01-52x40-80 Adapter F01k-PR01-52x40/60 0160-2536
Linear Rotary Motors PR01-52x60-100 Adapter F01k-PR01-52x40/60 0160-2536
Linear Rotary Motors PR01-52x60-150 Adapter F01k-PR01-52x60-150 0160-2657
Linear Rotary Motors PR01-70 Multifunctional Adapter E01-37S-MA 0150-2984
Linear Rotary Motors PR01-84 Adapter F01k-PR01-84 0160-2594
Linear Rotary Motors PR02-52 Multifunctional Adapter E01-37S-MA 0150-2984
Gantry or Semi-Gantry with E01-37 Directly onto E-Guide ASKit-01 (screws-set) 0150-2985
Gantry or Semi-Gantry with F01-37 Directly onto E-Guide ASKit-01 (screws-set) 0150-2985
Gantry or Semi-Gantry with F01-48 Directly onto E-Guide ASKit-01 (screws-set) 0150-2985
1
2 3
4
5
6
7
8
Linear Guides E01   EN
NTI AG / LinMot E01-37S Page 11 / 29
3.1 EM Modules
EM01-37Sx300/138 (HD), 138 mm Stroke
 Item Description Item-No.
Linear Guide E01-37Sx300 E-Guide 0150-2939
Slider PL01-20x305/260-HP-PF Slider 'High Performance' for Linear Guides 0150-1427
Stator PS01-37Sx120F-HP-N-AGI Stator HP, cable -90°, 0°, +90° 0150-2550
Carriage kit
E01-37S/FWK-F Carriage kit for E01-37 Guides 0150-2918
E01-37S/FWK-F-HD Heavy Duty Carriage kit for E01-37 Guides 0150-2941
Matching Accessories
Trailing Chain kit E01-TC300-37 Trailing Chain kit (Brackets and Trailing Chain) 0150-2970
External Sensor kit
E01-37S-SK/D-2 External Sensor kit for E-Guide, 2m (incr.) 0150-2942
E01-37S-SK/D-SSI External Sensor kit for E-Guide (absolute) 0150-2943
Magnetic Strip
F01-MB300 Magnetic strip for linear guides (incremental) 0150-5454
E01-MB300/D-SSI Magnetic strip for E-Guide (absolute) 0150-2960
EM01-37Sx400/238 (HD), 238 mm Stroke
 Item Description Item-No.
Linear Guide E01-37Sx400 E-Guide 0150-2940
Slider PL01-20x405/360-HP-PF Slider 'High Performance' for Linear Guides 0150-1428

Linear Guides E01   EN
NTI AG / LinMot E01-37S Page 15 / 29
3.2 Ordering examples
Items such as motor cables, servo drives, power supplies, and adapters are not included with these examples
and must be ordered separately.
Example 1: E01-37S Guide with Trailing Chain kit
Pcs. Item Description Item-No.
1 E01-37Sx1200 E-Guide 0150-2914
1 PL01-20x1205/1160-HP-PF Slider 'High Performance' for Linear Guides 0150-1433
1 PS01-37Sx120F-HP-N-AGI Stator HP, cable -90°, 0°, +90° 0150-2550
1 E01-37S/FWK-F Carriage kit for E01-37 Guides 0150-2918
1 E01-TC1200-37 Trailing Chain kit (Brackets and Trailing Chain) 0150-2976
Example 2: E01-37S-HD (Heavy Duty) Guide with Incremental External Sensor option
Pcs. Item Description Item-No.
1 E01-37Sx800 E-Guide 0150-2912
1 PL01-20x805/760-HP-PF Slider 'High Performance' for Linear Guides 0150-1431
1 PS01-37Sx120F-HP-N-AGI Stator HP, cable -90°, 0°, +90° 0150-2550
1 E01-37S/FWK-F-HD Heavy Duty Carriage kit for E01-37 Guides 0150-2941
1 E01-37S-SK External Sensor kit for E-Guide (incremental) 0150-2942
1 F01-MB800 Magnetic strip for linear guides (incremental) 0150-5432
Example 3: E01-37S Guide with two moving Stators
Pcs. Item Description Item-No.
1 E01-37Sx2000 E-Guide 0150-2917
1 PL01-20x2005/1960-HP-PF Slider 'High Performance' for Linear Guides 0150-1436
2 PS01-37Sx120F-HP-N-AGI Stator HP, cable -90°, 0°, +90° 0150-2550
2 E01-37S/FWK-F Carriage kit for E01-37 Guides 0150-2918
Example 4: Three E01-37S Guides in gantry design with Heavy Duty middle axis
Pcs. Item Description Item-No.
2 E01-37Sx1400 E-Guide 0150-2915
2 PL01-20x1405/1360-HP-PF Slider 'High Performance' for Linear Guides 0150-1434
2 PS01-37Sx120F-HP-N-AGI Stator HP, cable -90°, 0°, +90° 0150-2550
2 E01-37S/FWK-F Carriage kit for E01-37 Guides 0150-2918
1 E01-37Sx1200 E-Guide 0150-2914
1 PL01-20x1205/1160-HP-PF Slider 'High Performance' for Linear Guides 0150-1433
1 PS01-37Sx120F-HP-N-AGI Stator HP, cable -90°, 0°, +90° 0150-2550
1 E01-37S/FWK-F-HD Heavy Duty Carriage kit for E01-37 Guides 0150-2941
1 ASKit-01 Screws-set 0150-2985